gée/m’%
ORANDS

PLAN NAME

Zoe A

Maggie A

Bethany B

Z.0e B with bonus
Mary

Bethany B w/bonus

SQ.FT. PRICE

“ .
STONERIDGE

2600
2658
2814
3075
3172
3267

$399,900
$409,900
$419,900
$429,900
$4:39,900
$4:39,900



PLAN NAME SQ.FT. PRICE

Katie B 3059 $479,900
Katie B with bonus 3568 $499,900
Tonya 3612 $499,900
Deana 3683 $499,900
April 3883 $519,900
Kimberly 3908 $519,900
Belle C 3706 $534,900
Hope B 4710 $549,000
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