



PLAN NAME	<u>SQ. FT.</u>	PRICE
Zoe A	2600	\$399,900
Maggie A	2658	\$409,900
Bethany B	2814	\$419,900
Zoe B with bonus	3075	\$429,900
Mary	3172	\$439,900
Bethany B w/bonus	3267	\$439,900









PLAN NAME	<u>SQ. FT.</u>	PRICE
Katie B	3059	\$479,900
Katie B with bonus	3568	\$499,900
Tonya	3612	\$499,900
Deana	3683	\$499,900
April	3883	\$519,900
Kimberly	3908	\$519,900
Belle C	3706	\$534,900
Hope B	4710	\$549,000



